B TEOS C

To be installed on floor, siphon outlet @ 90 mm, recommended siphon HS1. The shower
tray can be cut to the individual sizes (more details on p. 532).

TEOS C A1l A2 B C1 C2 ] E H1 H2
80x80 800 | 800 | 150 | 400 | 130 | 200 55 30 15
90x90 900 | 900 | 150 | 450 | 130 | 200 55 30 15
100x100 1000 | 1000 | 250 | 500 | 130 | 200 55 30 15

TEOS C 80x80

HTC8080-04

HTC8080-74

Regular Production
Surveillance
BesonacHocTs
Kowtponmpyemoe
NPOM3BOACTBO.

www.tuv.com
ID 0000073077

B |

H2

HTC8080-64

HTC8080-54

TEOS C90x90

HTC9090-04

HTC9090-74

HTC9090-64

HTC9090-54

TEOS C 100x100

HTC100100-04

HTC100100-74

HTC100100-64

HTC100100-54

I rlat shower trays with poliuretan base

liquid marble shower trays
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Square trays

Shower trays



